2022-2023 Tuition and Fees



		Parish		
In-parish rate	Tuition	Scholarship	Fees	Total cost
1 child (K-8)	\$5,760	(\$2,010)	\$490	\$4,240
2 children (K-8)	\$11,520	(\$4,270)	\$980	\$8,230
3 children (K-8)	\$17,280	(\$6,930)	\$1,470	\$11,820
4 or more children (K-8)	\$23,040	(\$11,810)	\$1,960	\$13,190
1 child with state scholarship			\$490	\$490
Non-parish (private) rate	Tuition		Fees	Total cost
1 child (K-8)	\$5,760		\$490	\$6,250
1 child, with Traditional State				
scholarship (income-qualified by State)			\$490	\$490
1 child, with Traditional State				
scholarship (income- not qualified by State)	\$260		\$490	\$750

New to the area?

To learn more about our four parishes, or to become a parishioner, please call:

Assumption

521-7274

St. Ann 521-8440

St. Margaret Mary 521-7387

St. Therese, Little Flower 541-5560

There are scholarships available from the State of Ohio (EdChoice scholarships) and from the Catholic Educational Foundation. All parents are encouraged to apply for these scholarships. Parents who qualify must apply for the EdChoice scholarship for their child/ren annually. Returning families are emailed renewal forms after EdChoice releases the forms. Parents who apply for the need-based Catholic Education Fund scholarship must do so annually through the FACTS website (https://online.factsmgt.com/aid). Deadline February 6, 2022.

TECHNOLOGY FEE: The EdChoice scholarship covers only tuition and not fees. All students are charged the technology fee.

PARISH SCHOLARSHIPS are available for students who do not qualify for the above-mentioned scholarships and who are active parishioners of the four covenant parishes. All questions about 'active parishioner' status must be directed to the office of the appropriate parish. Active parishioners may also apply for tuition assistance from the parish in which they are registered, through FACTS Management.

REGISTRATION DEPOSIT: There is an annual, non-refundable registration deposit of \$50 per family. This is applied to the family's tuition/fees.

METHOD OF PAYMENT: OLG uses FACTS Management Company to process tuition/fees payments. All new parents are required to create a FACTS account to remit tuition and/or fees. Parents may choose annual, semi-annual or monthly payment plans. Semi-annual and monthly payers must set up their FACTS accounts for payments via debits from their bank account or charges on their credit card.